Options
> 1 fall (200/250/320 kg) or 2 falls hoist (500 kg).
> Lifting speed : 4 m/min (1 fall).
> Center to center hoist.
> Clutch on the safe side.
> Same iconic design that actual SR range (oval shape).
> Hoist body : 100% aluminum body, no plastic parts.
> Double brake as standard

> CE marked.
STAGEMAKER LOAD FALL ARRESTER ECO, as indicated by
codification name, this range of stop fall offer the best
equipment/price approach.
> Type of cable : steel galvanized.
> Body frame from Polymer high duty, virtualy indestructible.
> Breaking point : > 3 k.
> Connector : 2 carabiners with screw locking device.
> CE marked : 2006/42/CE.
> Premium
> Eco
Premium light range
Load (kg) Cable length (m)*
250 10
250 15
250 20
250 30
500 10
500 15
500 20
* Other length on request.
Premium heavy range
Load (kg) Cable length (m)*
1000 12
1000 25
1500 10
1500 25
2000 10
2000 20
2500 10
2500 17
* Other length on request.
Eco light range
Load (kg) Cable length (m)*
250 10
300 10
300 15
400 10
400 15
400 20
500 10
500 15
* Other length on request.
Other products
>  Hand chain
hoist VHR
The VHR is a compact, high-performance hand chain block with rugged good looks,
tested according to official applicable standards.
> Built in load limiter as standard.
>  Machined chain sprocket and gears provide smoother, more efficient operation.
>  3 meters standard lift. Hand chain is 0.5 meters less than lift chain.Non-standard
lifts available.
>  High strength grade 80 alloy steel load chain with galvanized finish for corrosion
resistance (comply with EN 818, safety factor 4).
>  VHR’s compact design offers safety together with reduced weight. Ideal for
construction and maintenance applications.
> Steel casing solidly protects chain sprocket, gearcase and handwheel cover.
>  Hooks are alloy steel, heat treated and equipped with hook latches and inspection
points.
> Weston type load brake mechanism.
> High-resistance RAL 7021 powder coating, 70 μ thick.
> Delivered with CE certificate, and hook and chain certificate.
Option : A wide range of options is available for this hand chain block :
> VHR is stainless steel lift chain and hand chain.
> Chain bag.
For loads from 500 kg to 1000 kg